



\$~3

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 14966/2022**

**DALJIT SINGH**

..... Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Saurav Joon, Advocate**

versus

**REGISTRAR OF COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES & ANR.**

..... Respondents

Through: **Mr. Udit Malik, ASC for GNCTD.**

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SIDDHARTH MRIDUL**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA**

**ORDER**

% **15.11.2022**

Renotify on 16.03.2023.

**SIDDHARTH MRIDUL, J**

**AMIT SHARMA, J**

**NOVEMBER 15, 2022/ab**

*Click here to check corrigendum, if any*