



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 14966/2022**

DALJIT SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Nitish Chaudhary, Advocate**

versus

**REGISTRAR OF COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES
& ANR.**

.....Respondents

Through: **Mr. Udit Malik, Standing Counsel
with Mr. Vishal Chanda, Advocate
for R-1
Mr. Rajiv Bakshi, Mr. Pranav and
Ms. S. Srivastava, Advocate for R-2**

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

**ORDER
19.07.2024**

%

List on 19th November, 2024.

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

JULY 19, 2024

kct