



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 14966/2022 & CM APPL. 40603/2024**

DALJIT SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Sandeep Kumar, Adv.

versus

REGISTRAR OF COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Adv. for R-1.
Mr. Brijender S. Dhull, Adv. for R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NITIN WASUDEO SAMBRE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

14.10.2025

%

1. List on 16th January 2026.
2. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court

NITIN WASUDEO SAMBRE, J

ANISH DAYAL, J

OCTOBER 14, 2025/MK